fo avoid f		es, the regulatory assessment fee re one Service Provider			IGINAL
STATUS	6:	Florida Public	ECEIVED Settivice Commiss	sion For Check#_3	PSC USE ONLY $2/24$
	Actual Return Estimated Return Amended Return	TF922 00 J Swire Brickell One Inc. 501 Brickell Key Drive, Miami, FL 33131-2617 DEPOSIT	AN -3 AM 9:18 HOOROOM DATE	\$\$	0603002 003001 003001 0603002 004011 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1/01/1 2/31/1	1999 TO 1999	D222	JAN 04 20	00 Postmark Da Initials of	te $12/32/7/$ Preparer $27C$
		Please Complete Below If Officia	al Mailing Address Has	Changed	
	(Name of Company)		Address)	(City/State)	(Zip)
INE NO.	AC	COUNT CLASSIFICATION		6000	AMOUNT
ĺ.	Gross Operating Revenue (Florida)			\$	226,20
2.	Gross Intrastate Revenue			·	n mus notifiabe
3.	LESS: Amounts Paid to Other Telecommunications Companies* (				
1.	TOTAL REVENUES for Regulatory Assessment Fee Calculation\$ 226.20(Line 2 less Line 3)				
5.	Regulatory Assessment Fee Due – (Multiply Line 4 by 0.0015) 0.34				
5.	Penalty for Late Payment (see "3. Failure to File by Due Date" on back)				
7.	Interest for Late P	ayment (see "3. Failure to	File by Due Da	te" on back)	
AFA APP CAF CMU	TOTAL AMOUN	Γ DUE IN SECTION 364.336 FLORIDA	P. Fre		50.00
CTR		IN SECTION 364.336 FLORIDA	STATUTES, THE MI	INIMUM ANNUAL FEE IS	32124
LEG MAS OPC RRR SEC WAW	A DIVISION OF SWIRE OPERATIN	PERTIES INC PACIFIC HOLDINGS INC IG ACCOUNT	SUNTRUST BAN MIAMI, F 63-60	FL 33131	
OTH FIFTY	AND 00/100 DOLLARS**	**	0.175	CONTROL NO.	AMOUNT.
PAY TO THE ORDER OF	A 1 4 1 4 4 4 5		date 12/29/99	32124 SWIRE PROPER	50.00 TIES INC
	***FLORIDA PUB	LIC SERVICE COMMISSION***	10 T 1 S	11.1.	
		DOCUMEN	T NUMBER-DATE	A TALPHORIZET SIGN	

states and

 $\sim -$ 



Swire Properties Inc 501 Brickell Key Drive, Suite 600 Miami, Florida 33131 Telephone; (305) 371-3877 Fax; (305) 371-9324

December 27, 1999

Attention: Fiscal Services Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850

Re: Cancellation of Payphone Certificate #5023 for Swire Brickell One, Inc. (TF922)

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter is to request for cancellation of the payphone certificate #5023 under Swire Brickell One, Inc., effective immediately, as the phone has been removed from service.

Shall you have any questions, you may contact me at (305) 371-3877, ext. 16

Sincerely,

SWIRE PROPERTIES INC. Z

Grace Chen Accountant